
Pos 

 

American Iron 
1 

 

CMC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

Spec Z 
1 
2 

 

Super Touring 2 
1 
2 

 

Super Touring 3 
1 

 

Super Touring 4 
1 
2 
3 

 

Super Touring 5 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not qualified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

89 

45 
34 

7 
8 

26 
647 

88 

10 
1 

202 
39 

82 

12 
31 
3B 

72 
73 
11 
63 

220 
84 

Name 

Russel Lane 

Dustin Mozader 
Bryan Curtis 
Robert Weston 
Team Incidental Contact 
Randy Weakly 
Brian Curley 
Craig Newmaker 

Ashley Burt 
Kevin Maxwell 

Christian Bussell 
Kevin Conners 

Tim Johnston 

Bob Schader 
Jeremy Bourg 
Charlie Bosselman 

Andrew DeJesus 
Weston Pawlowski 
Chuck Taylor 
Cullen Winter 

Craig Capraro 
Christopher Venturini 

Class 

American Iron 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Laps 

10 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

10 
10 

10 
10 

11 

11 
10 
10 

10 
10 
10 

9 

7 
1 

Diff 

1.227 
1.969 

38.648 
53.380 

1:36.319 
1 Lap 

10.783 

6.245 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

1.792 
3.957 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 

2:07.520 

2:05.475 
2:05.634 
2:05.727 
2:08.804 
2:10.406 
2:12.551 
2:16.861 

2:05.729 
2:07.736 

2:07.504 
2:07.733 

2:04.503 

2:05.041 
2:06.862 
2:10.552 

2:10.726 
2:12.462 
2:13.931 
2:20.144 

2:21.540 

In Lap 

5 

5 
8 
4 
3 
8 
7 
7 

10 
3 

3 
4 

9 

5 
8 
5 

3 
10 

2 
3 

3 
0 

Points 

100 

100 
90 
85 
80 
75 
70 
69 

100 
90 

100 
90 

100 

100 
90 
85 

100 
90 
85 
80 

75 
70 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/2/2019 10:54:57 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

2.820 

Avg. Speed 

78.301 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.361 

Best Speed 

82.435 

Best Lap by 

62 - Isaac Bouchard 

 

NASA RM - High Plains Showdown @ HPR 

Thunder 

Race #1 ($$$) 

Race started at 13:33:46 

High Plains Raceway - Full 2.550 miles 

7/20/2019 01:30 PM 
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Pos 

 

Super Unlimited 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

25 
95 
11 
62 
18 

151 

Name 

Greg Vannucci 
Graeme Davies 
Ken Rockwell 
Isaac Bouchard 
Oliver Nunnenmacher 
Tom Leeming 

Class 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

Diff 

2.820 
19.573 
22.153 

1:28.612 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:54.628 
1:55.476 
1:56.711 
1:51.361 
2:02.381 
2:05.576 

In Lap 

2 
6 
4 
2 
1 
2 

Points 

100 
90 
85 
80 
75 
70 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/2/2019 10:54:57 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Margin of Victory 

2.820 

Avg. Speed 

78.301 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.361 

Best Speed 

82.435 

Best Lap by 

62 - Isaac Bouchard 
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